
Date Day Time Greeter 1 Greeter 2

5-Aug Saturday 8:30 AM Mary Blazek Mary Ann Welch Mass for the Nation

5:00 PM Mario Sierra Jr Diane Brownell

6-Aug Sunday 8:15 AM Royanne Birtz Liz Bowman

11:00 AM Glenn Warren Amanda DeLiberis

12-Aug Saturday 5:00 PM Lydia Jacolucci Alan Aronson

13-Aug Sunday 8:15 AM Maureen KaminskyMary Lewis

11:00 AM Lou Bethea Patrick Karney

19-Aug Saturday 5:00 PM Wanda Smith Mary C. Dozier

20-Aug Sunday 8:15 AM Barbara Glover Theresa Glover

11:00 AM Sue Gallipo Les Gallipo

26-Aug Saturday 5:00 PM Renee DickersonDebbie Makros

27-Aug Sunday 8:15 AM Mary Palladino Mila Espe

11:00 AM Mary Blazek Valerie Trinh

2-Sep Saturday 8:30 AM Mary Lewis Linda Scrivner Mass for the Nation

5:00 PM Mario Sierra Jr Diane Waters

3-Sep Sunday 8:15 AM Christine EndersMary Ann Welch

11:00 AM Glenn Warren Amanda DeLiberis

Greeters Schedule Aug-Oct 2023



9-Sep Saturday 5:00 PM Lydia Jacolucci Alan Aronson

10-Sep Sunday 8:15 AM Royanne Birtz Liz Bowman

11:00 AM Lou Bethea Justin Zagora

16-Sep Saturday 5:00 PM Renee DickersonMary C. Dozier

17-Sep Sunday 8:15 AM Barbara Glover Theresa Glover

11:00 AM Sue Gallipo Les Gallipo

23-Sep Saturday 5:00 PM Anita Tooke Greg Tooke

24-Sep Sunday 8:15 AM Maureen KaminskyChristina Enders

11:00 AM Mary Blazek Valerie Trinh

30-Sep Saturday 5:00 PM Diane Brownell Debbie Makros

1-Oct Sunday 8:15 AM Mary Palladino Mila Espe

11:00 AM Glenn Warren Amanda DeLiberis

7-Oct Saturday 8:30 AM Royanne Birtz Liz Bowman Mass for the Nation

5:00 PM Linda Scrivner Mary C. Dozier

8-Oct Sunday 8:15 AM Maureen KaminskyMary Lewis

11:00 AM Lou Bethea Patrick Karney

14-Oct Saturday 5:00 PM Wanda Smith Diane Waters

15-Oct Sunday 8:15 AM Barbara Glover Theresa Glover

11:00 AM Sue Gallipo Les Gallipo



21-Oct Saturday 5:00 PM Lydia Jacolucci Alan Aronson

22-Oct Sunday 8:15 AM Christine EndersMary Ann Welch

11:00 AM Mary Blazek Justin Zagora

28-Oct Saturday 5:00 PM Anita Tooke Greg Tooke

29-Oct Sunday 8:15 AM Mary Palladino Mila Espe

11:00 AM Valerie Trinh Patrick Karney


